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Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bernie's Bonediggers 16 4 0 0.800 3-3 11-3 2798.50 2468.50 2554.35

Juggernauts 13 7 0 0.650 5-1 9-5 2567.65 2417.00 2311.70

Thunderbolts 10 10 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 2664.10 2702.80 2280.70

Bondo's Falcons 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 5-9 2434.35 2567.65 2200.25

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

There be Dragons 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 8-6 2655.20 2462.05 2265.65

Charlie's Angels 12 8 0 0.600 3-3 8-6 2691.10 2662.20 2296.65

Smokin' Yanks 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2563.80 2564.75 2209.90

Harvester of Sorrow 7 13 0 0.350 3-3 7-7 2485.30 2575.35 2166.85

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 11 9 0 0.550 4-2 9-5 2661.70 2560.50 2439.10

DePriest's Destroyers 7 13 0 0.350 4-2 5-9 2293.10 2552.60 2323.05

Pot Bellyd Pigs 7 13 0 0.350 3-3 4-10 2446.05 2656.55 2151.95

Disgruntled Pelicans 6 14 0 0.300 1-5 4-10 2342.45 2586.25 2205.00

Total Points
Bernie's Bonediggers 2554.35

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2439.10

DePriest's Destroyers 2323.05

Juggernauts 2311.70

Charlie's Angels 2296.65

Thunderbolts 2280.70

There be Dragons 2265.65

Smokin' Yanks 2209.90

Disgruntled Pelicans 2205.00

Bondo's Falcons 2200.25

Harvester of Sorrow 2166.85

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2151.95
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Queen of Beverly Hills 14 6 0 0.700 5-1 10-4 2696.20 2410.85 2413.00

King of Queens 12 8 0 0.600 4-2 8-6 2721.25 2458.05 2466.45

Prince Trevor 11 9 0 0.550 1-5 7-7 2678.00 2677.20 2302.00

Maneater 7 13 0 0.350 2-4 5-9 2534.90 2644.70 2180.30

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hefty Smurfs 16 4 0 0.800 5-1 12-2 2919.30 2497.80 2471.95

All Liquored Up 12 8 0 0.600 3-3 7-7 2681.05 2547.85 2383.90

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 9 11 0 0.450 3-3 6-8 2244.25 2597.85 2232.20

Eminent Reconstruction 4 16 0 0.200 1-5 2-12 2413.35 2746.05 2086.50

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JD's TD Machine 10 10 0 0.500 5-1 9-5 2509.80 2589.70 2275.85

Swindlers & Skunks 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2609.90 2547.65 2354.05

Esto Vir 9 11 0 0.450 2-4 5-9 2253.10 2435.20 2019.50

GENTLEMAN JACK 7 13 0 0.350 2-4 6-8 2658.90 2781.65 2415.80

Total Points
Hefty Smurfs 2471.95

King of Queens 2466.45

GENTLEMAN JACK 2415.80

Queen of Beverly Hills 2413.00

All Liquored Up 2383.90

Swindlers & Skunks 2354.05

Prince Trevor 2302.00

JD's TD Machine 2275.85

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2232.20

Maneater 2180.30

Eminent Reconstruction 2086.50

Esto Vir 2019.50
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dan Z's Panzies 9 11 0 0.450 5-1 7-7 2527.05 2576.10 2298.80

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 5-9 2597.40 2722.40 2314.15

All Out of Bubblegum? 7 13 0 0.350 2-4 5-9 2437.70 2492.00 2225.25

Lincoln's Logs 7 13 0 0.350 2-4 6-8 2360.95 2715.20 2134.70

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chief Shea 16 4 0 0.800 5-1 11-3 2841.85 2454.35 2532.75

KILLER ANGELS 12 8 0 0.600 4-2 9-5 2702.85 2556.20 2435.70

Yankees of New York 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 9-5 2533.00 2515.35 2264.95

Shawnee Shotmakers 10 10 0 0.500 0-6 6-8 2661.25 2571.05 2177.45

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 11 9 0 0.550 4-2 9-5 2736.60 2716.20 2481.55

Gray Ghost 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 6-8 2534.70 2571.30 2237.75

Stonewall Brigade 9 11 0 0.450 3-3 7-7 2614.85 2629.60 2401.50

Meade's Madmen 6 14 0 0.300 3-3 4-10 2485.80 2482.20 2246.80

Total Points
Chief Shea 2532.75

Border Ruffians 2481.55

KILLER ANGELS 2435.70

Stonewall Brigade 2401.50

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 2314.15

Dan Z's Panzies 2298.80

Yankees of New York 2264.95

Meade's Madmen 2246.80

Gray Ghost 2237.75

All Out of Bubblegum? 2225.25

Shawnee Shotmakers 2177.45

Lincoln's Logs 2134.70
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 12 8 0 0.600 5-1 8-6 2646.95 2505.40 2421.45

Whiskey Rebellion 12 8 0 0.600 2-4 7-7 2737.00 2626.70 2438.65

Papa Smurfs 9 11 0 0.450 4-2 6-8 2429.50 2523.65 2150.90

Hairy Chicken Legs 6 14 0 0.300 1-5 4-10 2448.65 2584.75 2209.30

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trench Warfare 15 5 0 0.750 3-3 9-5 2645.65 2298.05 2359.15

Savage Beastmaster 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 9-5 2599.00 2459.95 2213.30

BISP 12 8 0 0.600 4-2 10-4 2600.10 2563.45 2377.40

B Atittudes 4 16 0 0.200 1-5 1-13 2225.80 2639.00 1959.70

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Waylen Jalens 13 7 0 0.650 3-3 9-5 2733.10 2777.10 2400.05

Zisler's Panzies 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2852.65 2798.25 2405.80

SCREAMING EAGLES 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2811.65 2696.55 2501.20

Miller Time 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 7-7 2539.40 2641.20 2402.40

Total Points
SCREAMING EAGLES 2501.20

Whiskey Rebellion 2438.65

G-Men 2421.45

Zisler's Panzies 2405.80

Miller Time 2402.40

The Waylen Jalens 2400.05

BISP 2377.40

Trench Warfare 2359.15

Savage Beastmaster 2213.30

Hairy Chicken Legs 2209.30

Papa Smurfs 2150.90

B Atittudes 1959.70
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